
KERALA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
MASCOT SQUARE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

 
E-PROCUREMENT

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 

E-tenders are invited by Managing Director, Kerala Tourism Development Corporation
Limited, Thiruvananthapuram from the eligible contractors for the under mentioned work,
in two cover system - Technical Bid & Financial Bid.
 

Sl.
No

Name of work , PAC, Time of
completion & EMD

Tender cost
(Rs) Eligibility

1

 
No. AE(E)II/KTDC.EW-
TVM/2570/TSR-Muzhuppilangadu-
APL/2025 dated 28-06-2025
 
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION,
TESTING AND COMMISSIONING
OF 43 inch COMMERCIAL SMART
LED TV UNITS FOR KTDC-
MUZHUPPILANGADU BEACH
RESORT
 
Tender ID: 2025_KTDC_771665_1
 
PAC: Rs. 16,99,200/-     EMD – Rs
42,500/-
Time of completion – 30 days

Rs.2500/-
+ 18% GST

Reputed dealers who have
executed one similar work
with a value not less than
14 Lakhs OR two such
works each costing not less
than 8 Lakhs within 5
years. The proof of
experience should be
enclosed in the technical
bid.
 

 

The tender documents will be available in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in from
           

02-07-2025 05:15 PM to 14-07-2025 05:15 PM .The completed BOQ and all other
required documents (in PDF format) shall be uploaded to the website before 05:15 PM ON

14-075-2025  and will be opened after 16-07-2025 11:00 AM.

Any further details required can be had from the office of the Chief Engineer, KTDC
Limited, Mascot Square, Trivandrum- 695 033.
 
The Managing Director reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders received without
assigning any reason.
 
SIKHA SURENDRAN IAS
MANAGING DIRECTOR
 
 

KTDC/2570/2025-ENG AE(Ele)2 I/157761/2025



 

 
PRESS RELEASE

 
KERALA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED,

TRIVANDRUM
 

E-TENDER
 

NAME OF WORK: SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING
OF 43 inch COMMERCIAL SMART LED TV UNITS FOR KTDC-
MUZHUPPILANGADU BEACH RESORT
 
               Estimated Cost of Work                    -Rs 16,99,200/-

   Cost of Tender form                         - Rs 2500/- + 18% GST
                E Tender ID in the website              -2025_KTDC_771665_1
           

 
E - Tender documents for the tender may be downloaded/submitted

During 02-07-2025 5.15 PM to 14-07-2025 05.15 PM.
at www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

 
Further Details can be had from:

The Office of The Chief Engineer,
Kerala Tourism Development Corporation Limited,

Mascot Square,
Trivandrum - 695 033.

Ph-0471-2721243
OR

Website:www.ktdc.com
 

 
SIKHA SURENDRAN IAS
MANAGING DIRECTOR

KTDC/2570/2025-ENG AE(Ele)2 I/157761/2025


	Reputed dealers who have executed one similar work with a value not less than 14 Lakhs OR two such works each costing not less than 8 Lakhs within 5 years. The proof of experience should be enclosed in the technical bid.
	PAC: Rs. 16,99,200/-     EMD – Rs 42,500/-
	Time of completion – 30 days

	E - Tender documents for the tender may be downloaded/submitted
	During 02-07-2025 5.15 PM to 14-07-2025 05.15 PM.
	at www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

		Sample Info
	2025-06-29T22:19:44+0530
	Laiju M G




